                                 Version 1 January 15, 2018
JA Solar
JA PV Module Installation Manual
1.1 INSTALLATION MANUAL
FOR JA Solar PHOTOVOLTAIC MODULES
JAP60D00-***/SC series, 255 to 280 in increment of 5
JAM60D00-***/PR series, 285 to 305 in increment of 5
JAP72D00-***/SC series, 310 to 335 in increment of 5

Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
[V]
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc) [A]
Max Power
Voltage
(Vmp) [V]
Max
Power
Current
(Imp) [A]
JAP60D00-255/SC 255 37.60  8.87  30.58 8.34
JAP60D00-260/SC 260 37.88  8.94  30.85 8.43
JAP60D00-265/SC 265 38.16  9.02  31.14 8.51
JAP60D00-270/SC 270 38.45  9.10  31.48 8.58
JAP60D00-275/SC 275 38.72  9.18  31.76 8.66
                                 Version 1 January 15, 2018
JA Solar
JA PV Module Installation Manual
JAP60D00-280/SC 280 38.97  9.26  32.05 8.74
JAM60D00-285/PR 285 39.11  9.43  31.85 8.95
JAM60D00-290/PR 290 39.42  9.51  32.16 9.02
JAM60D00-295/PR 295 39.71  9.58  32.42 9.10
JAM60D00-300/PR 300 40.02  9.65  32.72 9.17
JAM60D00-305/PR 305 40.35  9.72  32.98 9.25
JAP72D00-310/SC 310 45.16  8.83  37.18 8.34
JAP72D00-315/SC 315 45.47  8.90  37.46 8.41
JAP72D00-320/SC 320 45.75  8.97  37.75 8.48
JAP72D00-325/SC 325 46.04  9.04  38.06 8.54
JAP72D00-330/SC 330 46.36  9.11  38.33 8.61
JAP72D00-335/SC 335 46.59  9.19  38.51 8.70
JAM72D00-340/PR 340 46.70  9.38  38.25 8.89
JAM72D00-345/PR 345 46.99  9.45  38.47 8.97
JAM72D00-350/PR 350 47.28  9.52  38.72 9.04
JAM72D00-355/PR 355 47.59  9.58  38.93 9.12
JAM72D00-360/PR 360 47.90  9.65  39.18 9.19
                                 Version 1 January 15, 2018
JA Solar
JA PV Module Installation Manual
JAM72D00-365/PR 365 48.18  9.72  39.45 9.26
There is ±3% uncertainty at Max Power at STC. The maximum Series Fuse is 20A.
Dimensions (L×W×H) (mm) and Weight (kg):
1658x992x6 and approx 23kg for JAP60D00 and JAM60D00 Series;
1968x992x6 and approx 28kg for JAP72D00 and JAM72D00 Series;